Beat the Bus Race
Beat the Bus 2010

Wednesday 30 June 2010. 6:37 pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order. Pace  Race Race
Place Time  Name Team Race Age Category min/mile

1 0:39:43 HILL, Graham Sidmouth Running Club M40 07:38.1 798 1
2 0:39:58 HURST, gareth South West Road Runners 07:41.0 769 2
3 0:40:24 DENT, James South Devon A C 07:46.0 730 3
4 0:40:44 GOC, Milan Sidmouth Running Club 07:49.8 742 4
5 0:41:12 HOCKING, Jeremy South Devon A C 07:55.2 715 5
6 0:41:37 SALTER, Lee Exeter Harriers 08:00.0 801 6
7 0:42:29 ASHBY, Justin Sidmouth Running Club M40 08:10.0 718 7
8 0:42:39 MC KEOWN, Peter Exmouth Harriers M40 08:11.9 800 8
9 0:42:48 BOLAM, Laurence 08:13.7 754 9
10 0:43:02 CROOME, John Exmouth Harriers M40 08:16.4 762 10
11 0:43:19 LEDGER, Robert South Devon A C 08:19.6 731 11
12 0:43:20 LEEKE, Robert South Devon A C M40 08:19.8 733 12
13 0:43:28 BENNETT, Guy Sidmouth Running Club 08:21.4 759 13
14 0:43:44 FELIX, Angel W50 08:24.4 792 14
15 0:43:54 DOWNER, Neil South Devon A C M40 08:26.4 723 15
16 0:44:08 CHESTERS, Ben Sidmouth Running Club 08:29.1 786 16
17 0:44:39 WEBBER, Daniel 08:35.0 774 17
18 0:44:44 MITCHELL, Tim Sidmouth Running Club M40 08:36.0 785 18
19 0:44:50 MCCLEAN, Ian South Devon A C M40 08:37.1 717 19
20 0:44:54 SMITH, Nic M40 08:37.9 781 20
21 0:45:00 LANGDON, Vince South Devon A C M40 08:39.0 750 21
22 0:45:54 HITCHINS, Emma South West Road Runners 08:49.4 766 22
23 0:46:03 SEXTON, Paul Sidmouth Running Club 08:51.2 789 23
24 0:46:15 COOK, Karen South West Road Runners W50 08:53.5 712 24
25 0:46:52 DAVEY, Steve Honiton Running Club M40 09:00.6 771 25
26 0:48:01 MACKENZIE, Joanna NDB 09:13.8 772 26
27 0:48:12 DOMINEY, Matthew South West Road Runners 09:16.0 767 27
28 0:48:13 BURNS, Iain Sidmouth Running Club M50 09:16.2 783 28
29 0:48:20 PARKER, Andrew South Devon A C M40 09:17.5 732 29
30 0:48:29 GARRICK, Naomi Sidmouth Running Club W40 09:19.2 728 30
31 0:49:04 STOUT, Graham M40 09:26.0 734 31
32 0:49:37 CAUNTER, John Teignbridge Trotters M50 09:32.3 709 32
33 0:49:44 KEAST, Mark Sidmouth Running Club M50 09:33.7 744 33
34 0:49:53 DAVEY, Julie Honiton Running Club W40 09:35.4 770 34
35 0:50:36 CROOME, Lorraine Exmouth Harriers W40 09:43.6 763 35
36 0:50:40 MITCHELL, Paul Sidmouth Running Club M50 09:44.4 794 36
37 0:50:56 WHITE, Rob 09:47.5 775 37
38 0:51:16 PALMER, David Sidmouth Running Club M40 09:51.3 708 38
39 0:52:20 CHANSTREY, George Sidmouth Running Club M60 10:03.6 796 39
40 0:52:23 GENTRY, Caroline South West Road Runners W40 10:04.2 701 40
41 0:52:30 ROBERTS, Lesley Sidmouth Running Club W40 10:05.6 758 41
42 0:52:32 WEBB, Roger South Devon A C M50 10:05.9 726 42
43 0:53:08 RIDOUT, Sarah Womens Running Network 10:12.9 779 43
44 0:53:32 WILLIAMS, Jo Womens Running Network W40 10:17.5 727 44
45 0:53:36 NAISH, Dave South Devon A C M60 10:18.3 735 45
46 0:54:22 PERATT, John Exmouth Harriers M60 10:27.1 745 46
47 0:54:37 DRENNAN, John South Devon A C M50 10:30.0 738 47
48 0:54:49 CHESTERS, John Sidmouth Running Club M50 10:32.3 746 48
49 0:55:10 RUTTER, Neil Sidmouth Running Club M40 10:36.3 799 49
50 0:55:22 GRIER-JACKSON, Jean South Devon A C W50 10:38.6 706 50
51 0:56:06 HAMMOND, John 10:47.1 765 51
52 0:56:08 HAWKINS, Christopher M40 10:47.5 703 52
53 0:56:26 BOWLER, Paul Sidmouth Running Club M50 10:50.9 755 53
54 0:56:37 PODMORE, John Sidmouth Running Club M60 10:53.1 793 54
55 0:56:48 STURMEY, Andy Sidmouth Running Club M40 10:55.2 741 55
56 0:56:49 HAWKINS, Lynda Sidmouth Running Club W40 10:55.4 705 56
57 0:56:50 ROBSON, Becky Sidmouth Running Club 10:55.6 736 57
58 0:57:03 VALENTINE, William Torbay AC M60 10:58.1 729 58
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Beat the Bus Race, Beat the Bus 2010 - Wednesday 30 June 2010. 6:37 pm
Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
59

Time
0:57:06
0:57:10
0:57:17
0:57:26
0:57:28
0:57:30
0:57:54
0:58:46
0:58:56
0:59:06
0:59:12
0:59:37
0:59:51
1:00:04
1:01:06
1:01:07
1:02:14
1:02:14
1:02:33
1:05:41
1:05:41
1:05:41
1:05:54
1:06:16
1:09:00
1:09:14
1:09:22
1:09:29
10:55
11:00
11:00
11:04
1:12:09
1:12:42
1:37:42
1:37:42
1:51:30

1:
1:
1:
1:

Name

THE, BUS

PALMER, Helen
HENDERSON, Guy
GOSLING, Brian
HALL, Kyle

ODLIN, Bruce
COUINS, Hilary
WILLIAMS, Rachel
CHAPMAN, Barry
CAUNTER, Tina
GODBEER, Claire
MCELENEY-SMITH, Brigid
CONVERSO, Katy
ROBINSON, Chris
NICHOLS, Christine
HANSFORD, Miranda
ROBERTS, Peter
ELSOM, Chris
BURROW, Rachel
HEMSWORTH, Alan
HEMSWORTH, Jane
SEXTON, Penny
BARNES, Sarah
HOUSE, Ken
CHESTERS, Ruth
HORRELL, Lynn
LANGWORTHY, Ann
MALLETT, Kim
MCCLEAN, Valerie
BROWN, Louise
WATKINS, Sarah
MACKENZIE, Robert
ALLEN, Hilary

LYLE, Julie

RYE, Louise
CONDER, Heather
SNELL, Peggy

Team

Stagecoach

Sidmouth Running Club
South Devon A C
Sidmouth Running Club
Sidmouth Running Club
Sidmouth Running Club
Womens Running Network
South Devon A C
Sidmouth Running Club
Teignbridge Trotters

Sidmouth Running Club
Sidmouth Running Club
Sidmouth Running Club

Sidmouth Running Club
Sidmouth Running Club
Sidmouth Running Club
Womens Running Network
Womens Running Network
South Devon A C
Sidmouth Running Club

Sidmouth Running Club
Sidmouth Running Club
South Devon A C

Sidmouth Running Club
Sidmouth Running Club

Womens Running Network
Womens Running Network
Womens Running Network
Womens Running Network

There were 95 finishers in the All Competitors category.

Race Age Category

NDB
W40
M40
M60

M60
W50
W40
M60
W50
W40
W40

M40
W40
W40
M40
M40
W40
M50
W50

W40
M60
W50
W40
W40

W40
W50
W40
M50
W60
W40
W40
W50
W60

Pace

min/mile

10:58.6
10:59.4
11:00.7
11:02.5
11:02.9
11:03.2
11:07.9
11:17.9
11:19.8
11:21.7
11:22.9
11:27.7
11:30.4
11:32.8
11:44.8
11:45.0
11:57.8
11:57.8
12:01.5
12:37.6
12:37.6
12:37.6
12:40.1
12:44.4
13:15.9
13:18.6
13:20.1
13:21.5
13:38.0
13:39.0
13:39.0
13:39.7
13:52.2
13:58.6
18:47.0
18:47.0
21:26.2

Race Race
157 59
707 60
756 61
704 62
739 63
740 64
788 65
724 66
787 67
710 68
757 69
725 70
721 71
797 72
751 73
711 74
720 75
719 76
737 77
752 78
753 79
776 80
764 81
778 82
747 83
795 84
761 85
784 86
716 87
760 88
791 89
777 90
749 91
768 92
748 93
782 94
780 95
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